
WM-Qualifikation

SMALLGesamtrangliste

LizenzHund

TOTAL

PunkteNameRang

TKAMO

CTAMO

2015

WMLauf

Quali #1

R P

Quali #2

R P

Quali #3

R P

Quali #4

R P

Quali #5

R P

Total

P

10817Eyleen

1.

425Eberle Martin1. 1.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

1.

50

50

50

1.

12.

0

50

100

225

100

3.

17.

0

40 2.

18.

0

45

1.

3.

1.

50

40

50

10157Way 409Mast Tanja2. 3.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

40

1.

3.

1.

50

40

50

118

156

135

6.

5.

2.

28

32

45

3.

10.

3.

40

12

40

5.

15.

0

32

7328Jet

14.

310Schwab Claudia3. 2.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

9.

4

45

16 12.

0

0

64

156

90

2.

17.

0

45

1.

9.

1.

50

16

50

11.

1.

7.

10

50

24

9356Lenny

2.

309Hunkeler Evelyne4. 6.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

2.

45

28

45

2.

12.

45

0

135

84

90

6.

17.

0

28 23.

18.

0

0

2.

6.

2.

45

28

45

8827Malik 307Leonardi Anita5.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

12.

2.

6.

8

45

28

90

123

94

4.

1.

1.

36

50

50

11.

6.

9.

10

28

16

4.

15.

36

0

8754Dune

20.

260Matter Sandro6. 9.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

10.

0

16

12

8.

12.

0

20

70

74

116

15.

10.

6.

2

12

28

6.

11.

4.

28

10

36

3.

9.

3.

40

16

40

9996Youngster

5.

238Feer Barbara7. 7.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

4.

32

24

36

10.

12.

0

12

76

74

88

3.

7.

3.

40

24

40

14.

15.

10.

4

2

12

18.

10.

13.

0

12

9526Bailey

6.

219Bannwart Irene8. 4.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

3.

28

36

40

3.

12.

40

0

74

89

56

12.

17.

0

8

18.

0

0

13.

2.

9.

6

45

16

9819Chaim

3.

213Alshut Nadine9.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

40

0 4.

12.

0

36

76

84

53

19.

8.

12.

0

20

8

4.

8.

2.

36

20

45

12.

15.

0

8

10368Finn

12.

175Häusler Daniela10. 8.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

6.

8

20

28

5.

12.

2.

32

8

45

40

38

97

18.

13.

7.

0

6

24

14.

18.

0

4 16.

15.

0

0
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10610Dounut

10.

174Boeufvé Chloé11. 13.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

8.

12

6

20

7.

14.

3.

24

4

40

74

10

90

7.

21.

8.

24

0

20

15.

16.

11.

2

0

10

10.

15.

12

0

6684Baldur

7.

170Spengler Cornelia12. 11.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

5.

24

10

32

13.

12.

0

6

58

36

76

9.

17.

0

16

13.

18.

12.

6

0

8

6.

14.

4.

28

4

36

22211Julie

4.

164Gander Marco13.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

36

0

4.

15.

5.

36

2

32

122

10

32

1.

17.

50

0

18.

12.

17.

0

8

0 15.

9924Anoki

8.

130Oehler Dominik14. 14.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

7.

20

4

24

6.

12.

28

0

60

4

66

10.

16.

4.

12

0

36

16.

22.

13.

0

0

6

17.

17.

12.

0

0

8761Pink

13.

126Fuchs Daniel15. 23.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

15.

6

0

9.

12.

16

0

30

76

2017.

0

0

12.

3.

8.

8

40

20

4.

15.

0

36

9117Ewan

15.

114Mauroux Alicia16. 20.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

14.

2

0

10.

12.

12

0

30

50

34

14.

18.

11.

4

0

10

10.

1.

7.

12

50

24 15.

0

0

10333Laine 110Schindler Doris17. 22.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

11.

5.

4.

10

32

36

42

32

36

5.

17.

32

0 26.

18.

0

0 18.

15.

0

0

10655Blaze

18.

103Ramseyer Michelle18.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

13.

16.

8.

6

0

20

83

0

20

2.

17.

45

0

5.

27.

16.

32

0

0

16.

20.

14.

0

0

9565Kisha 100Reinli Yvonne19. 5.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

32 7.

12.

0

24

32

56

1217.

0

0

18.

0

0

5.

22.

10.

32

0

12

8227Panti

21.

92Freuler Nadia20.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0 6.

12.

0

28

0

92

22.

4.

15.

0

36 6.

18.

0

28

15.

15.

0

0

10273Nice

17.

88De Iacob Valentina21. 19.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

12.

0

0

12.

0

0

32

12

44

12.

22.

10.

8

0

12

13.

18.

0

6

7.

13.

5.

24

6

32
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LizenzHund

TOTAL

PunkteNameRang WMLauf R P R P R P R P R P

Quali #1 Quali #2 Quali #3 Quali #4 Quali #5

P

Total

Seite 3SMALLGesamtrangliste WMQ

9761Nilo 82Wohler Corine22. 17.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

16.

777.

11.

0

0

22

0

60

13.

17.

5.

6

0

32

9.

19.

6.

16

0

28

23.

15.

0

0

9670Noldi 80Ehrat Mirjam23.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

12.

0

0

8

52

20

16.

17.

0

0 5.

18.

0

32

12.

8.

8.

8

20

20

10935Angel 76Jaquinet Laure24.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

18.

9.

7.

0

16

24

0

52

2417.

0

0 4.

18.

0

36

15.

0

0

11135Mousse

11.

70Ghiringhelli Donata25.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

10

0

12.

0

0

34

4

32

14.

17.

0

4

8.

17.

5.

20

0

32

14.

21.

11.

4

0

9416Bly 68Beer Claudio26. 15.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

2

12.

0

0

36

4

28

9.

17.

16

0 28.

18.

0

0

8.

15.

6.

20

2

28

7391Black Lady

19.

59Mauroux Alicia27.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

17.

17.

9.

0

0

45

10

4

11.

17.

0

10

2.

25.

14.

45

0

4

19.

15.

0

0

8994Ice

22.

56Raetzo Laura28. 10.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

13.

0

12

8.

12.

20

0

20

3619.

17.

0

0 24.

18.

0

0 7.

15.

0

24

8224Beauty 46Egli Anita29. 18.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0 11.

12.

0

10

24

22

21.

17.

0

0

7.

18.

24

0 10.

15.

0

12

10889Just for Fun 44Mauroux Océane30. 16.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

13.

12.

6

0

26

0

18

8.

23.

9.

20

0

16

17.

20.

15.

0

0

2 15.

0

9096Quiera (Kira) 26Gross Conny31.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

19.

18.

10.

0

0

26

0

11.

24.

16.

10

0 21.

18.

0

0

9.

15.

16

0

8077Cookie

9.

16Quiquerez Anne32. 21.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

11.

16

0

12.

0

0

16

0

17.

20.

14.

0

0

18. 15.
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8208Merlin 10Wohler Corine33. 12.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

8

15.

12.

0

0

0

10

20.

15.

13.

0

2 29.

18.

0

0

15.

9754Gini

16.

0Braun Brigitt34.

Kombi

Agility

Jumping

16.

0

0

12.

0

0

17. 18. 15.
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